
Arkansas: 1A-Ramsey, Randy, 1-Cornelius, Jared, 2-Dean, Dj., 3A-Gorton, Drew, 3-Collins, Alex, 4-Hatcher, Keon, 6-Winston, J, 7-Coleman,
T, 8-Allen, Austin, 9-Peavey, Rafe, 10-Allen, Brandon, 11-Derby, Aj, 14-Hawkins, Eric, 15-Toliver, Henre', 16-Floyd, Cornelius, 17-Robinson,
Jojo, 19-Antwine, Anthony, 20-Coley, De'andre, 21-Washington, C, 22-Hedlund, Cole, 23-Mitchel, Tevin, 24-Walker, Kody, 25-Evans,
Denzell, 26-Gaines, Rohan, 27-Turner, Alan, 28-Liddell, Josh, 29-Collins, Jared, 30-Richardson, K, 32-Williams, J, 33-Marshall, K, 34
-Mitchell, Bray, 35-Eugene, Dwayne, 37-Baker, Toby, 40-Arinze, Patrick, 41-Jones, Chris, 42-Williams, Josh, 43-Henson, John, 44-Hackett,
Khalia, 46-Voelzke, Alex, 47-Spaight, M, 48-Wise Jr., D, 50-Ollison, Grady, 51-Ellis, Brooks, 52-Carr, Daunte, 53-Brown, Anthony, 55
-Kirkland, Denver, 56-Emrich, Matt, 60-Wallace, Brian, 65-Smothers, Mitch, 68-Beck, Austin, 69-Boyd, Cordale, 72-Ragnow, Frank, 73
-Tretola, S, 74-Cook, Brey, 75-Charpentier, L, 76-Skipper, Dan, 78-Jackson, Bijhon, 79-Jefferson, C, 80-Morgan, Drew, 81-Hollister, Cody,
82-D'appollonio, A, 83-Sprinkle, Jeremy, 84-Henry, Hunter, 85-Wilson, D, 86-Flowers, Trey, 87-Edwards, K, 91-Philon, Darius, 92-Irwin-Hill,
Sam, 93-Hodge, Demarcus, 94-Johnson, Taiwan, 96-Roesler, Karl, 97-Beanum, Tevin, 99-Lewis, Brandon,

Auburn University: 1E-Roberts, Stephen, 1C-Boston, Markell, 1D-White, Sean, 1-Williams, D, 1B-Truitt, Stanton, 1A-Adams, M, 2B-Stovall,
Tyler, 2A-Barber, Peyton, 3-Jones, Jonathan, 3A-Pettway, Kamryn, 3B-Wood, Hunter, 4-Bray, Quan, 4B-Toney, Cameron, 4A-Smith,
Spencer, 5-Louis, Ricardo, 5A-Dismukes, Reese, 6A-Johnson, Jeremy, 6-Mincy, Jonathon, 8-McKinzy, C, 8A-Stevens, Tony, 9-Whitehead, J,
9A-Thomas, Roc, 10-Owens, Ladarius, 11-Fulse, Brandon, 12-Wallace, J, 13-Vangorder, Mack, 14-Marshall, Nick, 15-Holsey, Joshua, 16
-Mitchell, J, 17-Frost, Kris, 18-Coates, Sammie, 19-Ruffin, Nick, 20-Grant, Corey, 21-Alexander, M, 22-Harding, Khari, 23-Ford, Johnathan,
24-Moncrief, D, 25-Reed, Trovon, 26-Garrett, Justin, 27-Therezie, R, 28-Davis, Tj., 29-King, Brandon, 30-Williams, Tre', 31-Mitchell, Jakell,
32-Hutchinson, J, 33-Flowers, Kenny, 35-Turner, Joe, 36-Sherwood, M, 37-Melton, Kamryn, 38-Carlson, Daniel, 39-Kviklys, Alex, 40-Batten,
Gage, 41-Bessent, K, 42-President, Gimel, 43-Swain, Anthony, 44-Artis-Payne, C, 46-Laye, Chris, 47-Tillman, Lawyer, 48-Hill, Forrest, 49
-Anthony, Niko, 50-Bradley, Ben, 51-Miller, Patrick, 52-Dampeer, Xavier, 53-Danzey, Devonte, 54-Whitaker, J, 55-Lawson, Carl, 56-Young,
Avery, 57-Davis, Deshaun, 59-Kennion, Raashed, 61-Sulka, Michael, 62-Slade, Chad, 68-Bolstad, Kyle, 69-Powell, Ike, 70-Leff, Robert, 71
-Smith, Braden, 72-Coleman, Shon, 74-Adams, Will, 75-Mix, Deon, 76-Diamond, Jordan, 80-Davis, Marcus, 81-Uzomah, Cj., 82-Ray, Melvin,
83-Walker, Dominic, 84-Burton Jr, Myron, 85-Shiel, Matthew, 86-Lambert, Davonte, 87-King, Gray, 89-Denson, Jaylon, 90-Wright, Gabe, 91
-Fuqua, Jarrod, 92-Thornton, Justin, 93-Niles, Jabrian, 94-Lawrence, D, 95-Russell, D, 96-Garrison, Aaron, 97-Daniel, Elijah, 98-Blackson,
Angelo, 99-Walsh, Brian, 79-Williams, Andrew, TM-TEAM.

Pos ## Offense
O 4 Hatcher, Keon
O 10 Allen, Brandon
O 11 Derby, Aj
O 32 Williams, J
O 55 Kirkland, Denver
O 65 Smothers, Mitch
O 74 Cook, Brey
O 75 Charpentier, L
O 76 Skipper, Dan
O 84 Henry, Hunter
O 85 Wilson, D

Pos ## Defense
D 6 Winston, J
D 7 Coleman, T
D 21 Washington, C
D 26 Gaines, Rohan
D 27 Turner, Alan
D 29 Collins, Jared
D 47 Spaight, M
D 51 Ellis, Brooks
D 86 Flowers, Trey
D 91 Philon, Darius

Pos ## Offense
O 1 Williams, D
O 5 Louis, Ricardo
O 5A Dismukes, Reese
O 6A Johnson, Jeremy
O 11 Fulse, Brandon
O 18 Coates, Sammie
O 44 Artis-Payne, C
O 51 Miller, Patrick
O 56 Young, Avery
O 62 Slade, Chad
O 72 Coleman, Shon

Pos ## Defense
D 1A Adams, M
D 3 Jones, Jonathan
D 8 McKinzy, C
D 9 Whitehead, J
D 15 Holsey, Joshua
D 17 Frost, Kris
D 23 Ford, Johnathan
D 26 Garrett, Justin
D 54 Whitaker, J
D 90 Wright, Gabe
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